MAX14041
Revised: 02-16-16
Page: 1 of 3
FEATURES:
• Unique optic allows high lumen transmission while
concealing the LED light source resulting in efficient, inviting
light and minimizing LED glare
• Architectural housing can accommodate ½” EMT conduit,

RAF8 Series
ORDERING:*
ORDER CODE MODEL OUTPUT (LUMENS) CCT POWER (WATTS)
73683 RAF81530W 840 3000K
14
73684 RAF81540W 920 4000K
74380 RAF82330W 1670 3000K
23
74381 RAF82340W 1750 4000K
73419 RAF82630W 1,400 3000K
26
73421 RAF82640W 1,575 4000K
74382 RAF83030W 2220 3000K
30
74383 RAF83040W 2510 4000K
73423 RAF83430W 1,995 3000K
34
73425 RAF83440W 2,140 4000K
MAKE DIMMER MODEL
Lutron CTCL-153PD*
Lutron DVCL-153PL*
Lutron CTELV-303P